MEDIA, MEDIANA Y MODA

Nombre estudiante:

Instrucciones: Complete la tabla que se le presenta y encuentre la media, la
mediana y la moda.

Tiempo
(segundos)

[75-124]

[125-174]

[175-224]

[225-274]

[275-324]

Total

Marca de
clase

Frecuencia
absoluta
f

1

24

10

3

Media
Mediana
Moda

2

Frecuencia
absoluta
acumulada

F

X*f
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